Price List Market Data 2025

Reference Data

BﬁlS{:l Fees effective January 1, 2025.
Mexicana

Reference Data

Corporate action BMV

Corporate action SIC

Corporate action BMV y SIC

Bid Ask Prices

Quarterly Financial Information

Quarterly Financial Information / Outstanding Events

Outstanding Events

Delivery Method

Via e-mail (up to r e-mail accounts)

Via SFTP

Yearly USD Fee

$6,600.00

$6,600.00

$11,100.00

$1,950.00

$8,800.00

$15,300.00

$6,300.00

Yearly USD Fee

N/A

$1,300.00

Yearly USD Fee
Redistribution

$9,900.00

$9,900.00

$16,650.00

$2,925.00

$13,200.00

$22,950.00

$9,450.00

Yearly USD Fee
Redistribution

N/A

N/A

For more information of services/packages not listed plase feel free to contact our Sales Team on:

marketdatasales@grupobmv.com.mx or 55-5342-9063 /9272



