



Price List Market Data 2025

Reference Data

Fees effective January 1, 2025.

Reference Data	Yearly USD Fee	Yearly USD Fee Redistribution
Corporate action BMV	\$6,600.00	\$9,900.00
Corporate action SIC	\$6,600.00	\$9,900.00
Corporate action BMV y SIC	\$11,100.00	\$16,650.00
Bid Ask Prices	\$1,950.00	\$2,925.00
Quarterly Financial Information	\$8,800.00	\$13,200.00
Quarterly Financial Information / Outstanding Events	\$15,300.00	\$22,950.00
Outstanding Events	\$6,300.00	\$9,450.00
Delivery Method	Yearly USD Fee	Yearly USD Fee Redistribution
Via e-mail (up to r e-mail accounts)	N/A	N/A
Via SFTP	\$1,300.00	N/A

For more information of services/packages not listed plase feel free to contact our Sales Team on: marketdatasales@grupobmv.com.mx or 55-5342-9063 / 9272